2026 ADULT CHAMP ENTRIES.xlIsx

ENTRY
12
42
43
66
65
39

115
19
120
60
61
2-5
122-123
140
50-56
14
1
87-92
59
85
117
1
62-64
138
40-41
35
30-34
94
145
26-29
20
141-144
36-38
93
77-84
22-25
21
146
147
57-58
16-18
121
67-76

96-107
15
49
86
116

124
149
136-137
126-135
125
148

12/19/2025

TEAMS

NAME
Angela Robles
Angela Wills
Angela Wills
Ann Smith

Annette Kitagawa-Keebler
Annette Kitagawa-Keebler

Belinda Thomas
Bill Forsythe
Bonnie Pattee
Bruce Pederson
Cherryl Baruch
Chris Bauza
Conan Liu
Deanne Stote
Debbie Brickell
Diane Williams
Donna Dial
Donna Morales
Dwayne St Martin
Eddie Gaddison
Eddie Gaddison
Elaine Van Otten
Frank DeFrancisco
Greg Brummell
Irene Carney
Jacki Kiler

Jacki Kiler

Jacki Kiler (men)
Jackie Shamrock
Jacob Culpepper
Jacquelyn Walker
Jay Waland

JD Floyd

Jesse Dotson lli
Jesse Dotson llI
JoAnn Culpepper
John Lee

Kathy Takemoto-Gavino
Kathy Takemoto-Gavino

Kevin Moore
Kristy Walls
Ladine Jones
Ladine Jones
Louis Ramirez
Louise Hansford

Margaret Edwards-Vassar
Margaret Edwards-Vassar
Margaret Edwards-Vassar
Margaret Edwards-Vassar

Marilyn Sternisha
Michael Galindo
Michael Galindo
Rae McAllister
Robert LeVine

PAID
$160.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$160.00
$320.00
$280.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$640.00
$640.00
$320.00

$1,120.00
$320.00
$320.00
$1,920.00
$160.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$480.00
$160.00
$640.00
$160.00
$800.00
$320.00
$160.00
$1,920.00
$320.00
$1,600.00
$480.00
$160.00
$1,280.00
$640.00
$320.00
$160.00
$160.00
$320.00
$480.00
$160.00
$1,600.00
$1,960.00
$160.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$320.00
$640.00
$3,200.00
$320.00
$160.00

DIV
Women
women

open
open
women
women
women
open
open
open
women
mixed
open
open
open
Women
Women
women
open
open
open
women
open
open
women
women
women
women
women
open
women
open
open
open
open
women
open
open
women
open
women
women
women
open
Women
women
women
open
open
women
open
open
women
open

TEAM
May 9 - 1pm
May 17 - 9am
May 17 - 9am
April 25 - 9am
May 23 - 1pm
May 23 - 1pm
May 16 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
May 16 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
May 16 - 1pm
April 25 - 1pm
April 25 - 1pm
May 9 - 9am
May 2 - 9am
May 2 - 1pm
May 2 - 9am
April 25 - 1pm
April 25 - 1pm
May 2 - 9am
May 16 - 9am
April 25 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
May 16 - 9am
May 3 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
May 17 - 9am
April 25 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
April 25 - 9am
May 9 - 1pm
April 25 - 1pm
April 25 - 1pm
April 25 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
April 26 - 9am
April 26 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
May 16 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
April 26 - 9am
April 25 - 1pm
May 16 - 9am
May 23 - 9am
April 25 - 9am
May 3 - 9am
May 2 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
May 16 - 1pm
May 16 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm

SINGLES
May 10 - 1pm
May 16 - 1pm
May 16 - 1pm
April 26 - 9am
May 24 - 9am
May 24 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
May 17 - 1pm
May 17 - 9am
May 17 - 9am
May 17 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
April 26 - 9am
May 9 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
May 3 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
May 3 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
April 26 - 9am
May 17 - 1pm
May 17 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
May 3 - 1pm
May 3 - 1pm
May 3 - 1pm
May 17 - 1pm
April 25 - 1pm
May 17 - 1pm
April 26 - 9am
May 10 - 9am
April 26 - 9am
April 26 - 9am
April 25 - 1pm
May 17 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
May 17 - 9am
May 17 - 1pm
May 3 - 1pm
May 3 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
May 16 - 1pm
May 23 - 1pm
April 25 - 1pm
May 3 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
May 17 - 1pm
May 17 - 1pm
May 16 - 1pm
May 17 - 9am
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ENTRY
44-48
119
139
10
13
6-9
108-114
95
150
118
151-154
155

12/19/2025

TEAMS
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NAME
Robert LeVine
Ronald Price Sr
Rosemary Jones
Ruben Garcia
Sandra Davis
Sheryl Madayag
Shirley Fong
Sonjia Wyatt
Sue Campbell
Wendy Williams
Ron Sheets
Mark Kent

PAID
$800.00
$160.00
$160.00
$320.00
$320.00
$640.00

$2,240.00
$160.00
$320.00
$160.00
$640.00
$160.00

DIV
open
open

women
open

Women
open

women
open
open
open
open
open

TEAM
May 16 - 1pm
May 17 - 9am
May 3 - 9am
May 2 - 1pm
May 9 - 1pm
April 25 - 1pm
May 2 - 9am
April 26 - 9am
April 25 - 1pm
May 23 - 9am
May 23 - 9am
May 16 - 9am

SINGLES
May 17 - 9am
May 16 - 1pm
May 3 - 1pm
May 3 - 1pm
May 10 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
May 2 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
April 26 - 1pm
May 24 - 9am
May 24 - 1pm
May 17 - 9am



